LM78LXX
2018 AUG1 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATORS
DESCRIPTION
The LM78Lxx series of three-terminal positive regulators
employ internal current limiting and thermal shutdown,
making themessentially indestructible. If adequate heat-sink

2018 AUG2 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM78L05ACPKRG
SOT-89
78L05 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L06ACPKRG 78L06 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L08ACPKRG 78L08 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L09ACPKRG 78L09 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L10ACPKRG 78L10 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L12ACPKRG 78L12 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L15ACPKRG 78L15 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L18ACPKRG 78L18 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L20ACPKRG 78L20 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L24ACPKRG 78L24 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L33ACPKRG 78L33 REEL 1000pcs/reel
LM78L05ACLPG
TO-92
78L05 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L06ACLPG 78L06 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L08ACLPG 78L08 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L09ACLPG 78L09 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L10ACLPG 78L10 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L12ACLPG 78L12 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L15ACLPG 78L15 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L18ACLPG 78L18 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L20ACLPG 78L20 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L24ACLPG 78L24 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L33ACLPG 78L33 BAG 1000pcs/bag
LM78L05ACDRG
SOP8
78L05 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L06ACDRG 78L06 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L08ACDRG 78L08 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L09ACDRG 78L09 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L10ACDRG 78L10 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L12ACDRG 78L12 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L15ACDRG 78L15 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L18ACDRG 78L18 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L20ACDRG 78L20 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L24ACDRG 78L24 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L33ACDRG 78L33 REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM78L05ACDBZRG
SOT23-3
78L05 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L06ACDBZRG 78L06 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L08ACDBZRG 78L08 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L09ACDBZRG 78L09 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L10ACDBZRG 78L10 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L12ACDBZRG 78L12 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L15ACDBZRG 78L15 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L18ACDBZRG 78L18 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L20ACDBZRG 78L20 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L24ACDBZRG 78L24 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78L33ACDBZRG 78L33 REEL 3000pcs/reel
LM78LXX
2018 AUG3 / 13深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司